

ARBY'S DOVER & MILFORD, DE - CHESTERTOWN, MD

Gillis Gilkerson takes pride in its track record of successfully delivering multiple Arby's franchises across Delaware and Maryland over the years. These projects, including renovations, additions, and ground-up constructions, have consistently catered to the specific needs of our valued repeat clients, Mike and Gordon Abercrombie. This enduring alliance is rooted in a profound understanding of the Arby's brand, coupled with the keen construction expertise of Gillis Gilkerson. Together, they have set the standard for renovations, additions, and ground-up constructions across multiple locations.

At the helm of these projects stands Gillis Gilkerson's Project Manager, Robin Steininger and Superintendents Ivan Jackson, Greg Fitzpatrick and Brian Mason. Robin's dedication and innate understanding of Arby's products have been pivotal in the success of endeavors spanning Dover and Milford, Delaware. The Abercrombie's have entrusted Steininger with their vision, and she has consistently delivered excellence.

Tyler Barnes, President of Gillis Gilkerson, lauds this partnership, stating, "The Abercrombie's work exclusively with Robin for their projects. Her knowledge of Arby's requirements and unwavering commitment to excellence have solidified our long-term partnership. We deeply appreciate the repeat business from esteemed clients like Mike and Gordon Abercrombie."

Gordon Abercrombie, in turn, emphasizes the synergy achieved, remarking, "Working seamlessly with Gillis Gilkerson and Robin on all our Arby's projects has been a testament to the level of customer service that Gillis Gilkerson provides. There is no better form of appreciation than the trust and repeat business we share."

As Gillis Gilkerson and the Abercrombie's continue to shape the Arby's landscape together, their collaboration stands as a shining example of what can be achieved through dedication, expertise, and enduring partnerships.

"Working seamlessly with Gillis Gilkerson and Robin on all our Arby's projects has been a testament to the level of customer service that Gillis Gilkerson provides. There is no better form of appreciation than the trust and repeat business we share."

GORDON ABERCROMBIE | OWNER

